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D I S C U S S  Y O U R  P R O J E C T

On-site & Remote 
Support

Demo & Test 
Facilities

Avid Certified 
Engineers

Worldwide
Delivery1 2

Friendly 
Team

D I T  S Y S T E M S  &  I N G E S T

On-Set DIT SystemOn-Set DIT System

Delivery & 
Installation

E D I T  S U I T E  C O M P O N E N T S

POA

POA

POA

POA

POA

POA

£50.00 p.w.

£150.00 p.w.

Avid DNxIQ Breakout Box

Genelec 8020B Powered Speakers (Pair)

Genelec 8030 Powered Speakers (Pair)

Genelec 8040 Powered Speakers (Pair)

LG 55UP75006LF

LG 55" OLED TV

LUF meters

Waveform meters 

O F F L I N E  E D I T  S U I T E S

£200.00 p.w.

£200.00 p.w.

£200.00 p.w.

Adobe Premiere 

Avid MC – Offline suite (Mac) 

Avid MC – Offline suite (PC) 

POA

POA

POA

POA

POA

POA

POA

C L O U D  /  R E M O T E  E D I T

Avid Cloud Edit (Software Client End)

Adobe Premier Cloud Edit (Software Client End)

Apple Final Cut Pro Cloud Edit (Software Client End)

Cloud Edit Hardware UI (Standard)

Cloud Edit Hardware UI (Full)

Local Storage Sync option (40TB)

Local Storage Sync option (60TB)

£200.00 p.w.

M O B I L E  S O L U T I O N S

Adobe Premiere (MacBook Pro)

Avid Media Composer (MacBook Pro)

Adobe Premiere (HP ZBook)

Avid Media Composer (HP ZBook)

£150.00 p.w.

£150.00 p.w.

£150.00 p.w.

£150.00 p.w.

E D I T  S T O R A G E

Avid Nexis SDA

Avid Nexis E2 60TB

Avid Nexis Pro 40TB

Avid Nexis Pro 20TB

QNap (48TB)

QNAP TS-653-D (48TB RAW) 

Synology 96TB

Synology DS2422+ (96TB RAW - 12 Bay D.S.) 

Synology RS3621XS+ (192TB RAW - 12 Bay R.S.) 

Synology RX1217rp (192TB RAW - Expansion)

£325.00 p.w.

£350.00 p.w.

£250.00 p.w.

£180.00 p.w.

£200.00 p.w.

£200.00 p.w.

£450.00 p.w.

£450.00 p.w.

£750.00 p.w.

£600.00 p.w.



Catalyst 2960-XR 48 Port GigE

Catalyst 4948E Switch

Cisco Nexus 56128P 2RU Switch

Dell N3024 Switch

Dell S4048 10GigE Switch

Netgear GS305 5 Port Switch

Netgear M4300 12x12F

Netgear M4300 24x24F

Ubiquiti Switch 10G 16 Port

EVS IP Director 1U

EVS IP Director VM

EVS XFile3

IPD-VIA 

XTAccess 

XFile 3 

I T  &  N E T W O R K I N G

P O S T  M E N U  2 0 2 3

Apple MacPro 6.1 Cylinder

HP Z840

HP Z8 PC Workstation 16 Core

L I V E  W O R K F L O W  

A S S E T  &  W O R K F L O W  M A N A G E M E N T D E S K T O P  C O M P U T E R S

Apple Mac Mini - No software

HP Z2 G5 Mini - No software

C O M P A C T  &  M I N I  S Y S T E M S

HP Central 4R

HP DL360 Gen 10

S E R V E R S  &  R A C K  M O U N T  S Y S T E M S

Sony BVM-HX310 Grade 1 monitors 

Sony LMD-A240 Monitors 

Sony LMD-A170 Monitors 

M O N I T O R S

N E T W O R K I N G

Wacom Intuos Pro

I N P U T  D E V I C E S  &  R E A D E R S

Apple iPad Pro 12.9"

Apple Macbook Pro M1 

HP Book Studio G7 15.6" Laptop

HP Zbook 17" G6 Laptop

L A P T O P S  &  T A B L E T S

EVS XT-3 8 Channel Production Server

EVS XT-3 12 Channel Production Server

EVS XT-Via 8 Channel Production Server

EVS XT-Via 12 Channel Production Server

Pronology mRes

XS-NEO 

L I V E  P R O D U C T I O N  S E R V E R S

EVS LSM Via Controller

L I V E  R E P L A Y

T: +44 (0)203 151 1510
E: post@originfilmtv.com

ON AIR

£180.00 p.w.

£180.00 p.w.

£180.00 p.w.

£100.00 p.w.

£100.00 p.w.

£50.00 p.w.

£150.00 p.w.

£100.00 p.w.

£180.00 p.w.

£150.00 p.w.

£150.00 p.w.

£375.00 p.w.

£100.00 p.w.

£75.00 p.w.

£25.00 p.w.

POA

POA

POA

POA

POA

POA

POA

POA

POA

POA

POA

POA

POA

POA

POA

POA

POA

POA

POA

POA

POA

POA
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P O S T @ O R I G I N F I L M T V . C O M  T O  

D I S C U S S  Y O U R  P R O J E C T

V I S I T  W W W . O R I G I N F I L M T V . C O M

Our post-production engineers and rental team can 
design and configure all aspects of your editorial team’s 

setup as well as suggest the best workflow for your 
production. Please call us to setup a meeting or discuss 

your requirements in more detail.


